
BERRYESSA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
PREQUALIFIED MEP SUBCONTRACTOR INFORMATION
AS OF OCTOBER 12, 2018

COMPANY NAME
CSLB 

LICENSE LICENSE TYPE
DIR 

LICENSE ADDRESS CITY/ST/ZIP PHONE FAX CONTACT EMAIL
AIRE SHEET METAL INC 271264 C4, C20, C43 1000000307 1973 East Bayshore Rd Redwood City, CA 94063 650-364-8081 650-369-8357 Bobby Bramlett bob@airesm.com

AMP ELECTRIC 915178 C10 1000000230
1735 E Bayshore Road, 
Suite 4A Redwood City, CA 94063 650-716-4881 650-817-7865 Regina Kirkpatrick reggie@ampelectricca.com

BAY CITIES FIRE PROTECTION, INC 731222 C16, B 1000045613 51 Foley St Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-579-8694 707-579-8920 John Hess BCFP@sbcglobal.net

BAY POINT CONTROL, INC. DBA MARINA 
MECHANICAL 416198

C20, C38, C-2, 
C43, C10,C-4, 
C36 1000000582 799 Thornton Street San Leandro, CA 94577 510-614-3500 510-614-4583 Carl Koos ckoos@marinam.com

CAL COAST TELECOM 732886 C-7 1000000317 886 Faulstich Ct San Jose, CA 95112 408-275-8888 408-275-8895 Marie Pernick estimating@cctcom.net
CAL PACIFIC SYSTEMS 924244 A, B, C20, C36 1000004768 3785 Bayshore Blvd. Brisbane, CA  94005 415-252-8600 415-252-8700 Robert Lo rob@calpacificsystems.com
DEHARO MECHANICAL, INC 883501 C20 1000044644 280 Cochrane Cir Morgan Hill, CA 95037 408-776-9944 408-779-3191 Rosemary Deharo rose@deharomechanical.com

DINELLI PLUMBING, INC 8011472 C-36 1000000999 1160 Chess Dr, Suite 5 Foster City, CA 94404 650-372-9456 650-372-9469 John Dinelli johndinelli@dinelliplumbing.com

DOWDLE & SONS MECHANICAL, INC 542743
C-4, C-36 B, A, C-

20 1000000606 100 Tower Rd
American Canyon, CA 
94503 707-224-6968 707-224-7885 Shelley Dowdle shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com

ELCO ELECTRIC INC 826975 C10 1000001408 19570 O'Toole Way San Jose, CA 95131 408-434-6601 408-434-6615 Denis Colic denis@elco‐electric.com

ENVIRONMENTAL SYTSTEMS, INC OF NORTHERN 
CALIFORNIA 422478

C20, C36, C38, 
C43, B, C-4 1000001175 3353 De La Cruz Blvd Santa Clara, CA 95054 408-980-1711 408-980-0714 V.C. Enfantino cenfantino@esite.net

F E CONTROLS CORPORATION 970362 B, C-7 1000003064
46560 Fremont Blvd, Suite 
112 Fremont, CA 94538 408-969-0258 408-969-0263 Florabel Espartero florabele@fecontrols.com

FOOTHILL AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING INC 363862 B, C20, C43 1000000307 17419 Farley Rd West Los Gatos, CA 95030 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com
GENERAL LIGHTING SERVICE, INC 466869 C-10 1000002926 975 Chesnut Dr San Jose, CA 95110 408-298-6670 408-298-6795 Stephen Cusella ccusella@gls‐inc.net

HVAC SERVICE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING 964602 C-20, C-43 1000012403
2490 Arnold Industrial Way 
Suite i Concord, CA 94520 925-318-4795 925-687-8491 Steve Rodden steve@hvacserviceinc.net

IBARRA WIRING SYSTEMS, INC 974468 C-10 1000009150 17730 McLaughlin Ct Morgan Hill, CA 95037 408-955-0292 408-955-0294 Rigo Ibarra rigo@ibarraws.com
INTERMOUNTAIN ELECTRIC COMPANY 820909 C-10 1000003083 947 Washington St San Carlos, CA 94070 650-591-7118 650-591-7123 Stacey Signorello stacey@im‐electric.com

MATRIX HG, INC 812232
B, C4, C10, C20, 
C36, C38, C43 1000003058 1765 Mason Cir Suite B Concord, CA 94520 925-459-9200 925-459-9220 Cyndie Puckett cpuckett@matrixhginc.com
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MICHAEL VENOSTA PLUMBING 969247 C36 1000038998 8505 Church St. Suite 13 Gilroy, CA 95020 408-842-4004 408-842-4005 Michael Venosta
mike@michaelvenostaplumbing.c
om

NILES ELECTRIC COMPANY 168342 C-10 1000000952 37316 Niles Blvd, Unit 5 Fremont, CA 94536 510-797-2500 510-797-6815 Jody Brahmst nileselec@aol.com

OC MCDONALD COMPANY INC 177271
A, B C4, C20, 
C36, C42, C43 1000002885 1150 w. San Carlos St. San Jose, CA 95126 408-295-2182 408-295-0626 Heidi Dunn bids@ocmcdonald.com

PACIFIC POWER & SYSTEMS, INC. 458315 C-7, C10 1000000158 4970 Peabody Road Fairfield, C A94533 707-437-2300 707-437-2388 Amy Carlton Amyc@rbigroup.net

RADIANT ELECTRIC INC 451557 C10 1000000173
1805 Little Orchard St, 
#120 San Jose, CA 95125 408-997-0100 408-997-1865 Reinhard Gross reinhardg@radiantelectric.com

RCM FIRE PROTECTION INC 793205 C16 1000006192 350 Enterprise Pl Tracy, CA 95304 209-833-8228 209-833-8221 Kelly Adams kadams@rcmfire.com

SILVER CREEK ELECTRIC 904474 B, C10 1000007638 280 Cochrane Cir Morgan Hill, CA 95037 408-202-0487 408-321-9329 Juan DeHaro jdeharo@silvercreekelectric.com

SMITH & SONS ELECTRIC, INC 437138 C-10 1000000480 44081 S. Grimmer Blvd Fremont, CA 94538 541-651-4994 510-651-1954
Charleen Smith-
Lighthill charleen@smithandsonelectric.com

SOUND & SIGNAL, INC 494676 C-10, C-7 1000000276 277 Rickenbacker Cir. Livermore, CA 94551 925-455-1778 925-455-6153 Ronald Morgan ron@soundandsignal.com


